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Boekel Heat/ Cool Thermal Mixer
































Boekel Microtube Thermoshaker
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Boekel Jitterbug-2/Jitterbug-4 Microplate Thermoshaker


































 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Boekel Mini Tube Vortex Mixer























 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Boekel Mini Tube Rocker
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Boekel Orbital Shaker





























 

 

 

 

 270290

270291

270292

270293

Boekel Microplate Shakers
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Mini Orbitron™ Platform Rotator


























Boekel Mini Tube Rotator with Carousel
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Boekel Tube Rotator





























 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 







 

 

 

 

 

  

  



  

 

  

 

Variable Speed Nutator
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Orbitron lI™ Platform Rotator

































 

Orbitron l™ Platform Rotator
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Orbitron V™ Platform Rotator

Boekel Rocker ll™
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